The fiber difference.

Not only do we provide reliable
connections, but the price you see, is the
price you pay. No hidden charges. No
expiration dates. No contracts. Ever.

As an ALLO customer, you can count
on a100% fiber connection, hassle-free
service, and 24/7 local support.

N Fiber Internet

Faster, friendlier, fiber-optic
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@ service delivered to your door

with a smile. Plus, we're data-
cap free, because that’s the way
it should be.
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HD Fiber TV

Our cutting-edge fiber
technology gives you better
picture, better channel options,
and better flexibility.
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FT\ Fiber Phone

B Keep your phone number, and
get rid of the outdated service.
Get crystal-clear quality as part
of our 100% fiber network.
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Ready, Set, ALLO!

Sign up for ALLO services today:

1710 E. 20th St.,
Scottsbluff, NE

t, 308.633.5100

Creating, connecting, and serving
Gigabit communities since 2003.

©2024 Allo Communications. ALLO is a
registered trademark of Allo Communications.

All rights reserved. See website for more details.
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Experience the
Fiber Difference
with ALLO.
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FIBER ﬁ Fiber Phone

F|ber Internet



N\ Fiber
Internet
100% Fiber - Right to Your Home
500 1
MBPS | GIG
Internet $69 $08
Internet + TV
(100+ Basic Channelsy 2124 | $223
Internet + TV
(20+ Local Channels) $n8 $147
Internet + TV + Phone
(100 + Basic Channels) $213 $242
Internet + TV + Phone
(20+ Local Channels) $150 | $168
Internet + Phone $106 $135

*All prices include taxes and fees.

Do you qualify for Lifeline?

Eligible customers can receive a discount
oninternet, phone, or packaged services if
they qualify for Lifeline. Learn more about
the program, the eligibility requirements,
and whether you qualify online at
lifelinesupport.org.

More services for less!

Save money when you get our packaged
services. Whether you're wanting two or three
services, you'll save money and enjoy the
connection only fiber can provide.
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Includes One Set-Top Box
Price
Stan.dard After
Price
Taxes
TV
(100+ Basic Channels) $127 $158
TV + Phone
(100+ Basic Channels) 2127 | $172
TV + Phone
(20+ Local Channels) $74 $108
Fiber
Phone
Crystal-Clear Quality Calling
Price
Stan.dard After
Price
Taxes
Phone $25 $42

—> Unlimited 48-State Calling

— Free features including three-way calling,

robocall blocking, and call forwarding.

@ Add-Ons

Customizable Internet and TV Packages

| Internet

Edge Apps

Bark + ExperiencelQ

| TV

Additional Set-Top
Boxes

Spanish Channels
Whole Home DVR*

Expanded TV
(Al Non-Premium
Channels)

Works TV
(DVR, Expanded, and
Premium Channels)

HBO®

Cinemax®

HBO® + Cinemax®
Starz® + Encore®
Showtime®
MoviePLEX®

NFL Redzone®

*Add whole home DVR and get

Standard
Price

$5
$12

Standard
Price

$5

Free
$15

$13

$87

$19
$13
$29
$18
$21
$4
$60

$50 off your first bill.

Price
After
Taxes

$6
$13

Price
After
Taxes

$6

Free
$17

$15

$97

$22

$33
$21
$24
$5
$67



