The fiber difference.

Not only do we provide reliable connections, but the price you see, is the price you pay. No hidden charges. No expiration dates. No contracts. Ever.

As an ALLO customer, you can count on a 100% fiber connection, hassle-free service, and 24/7 local support.



Fiber Internet

Faster, friendlier, fiber-optic service delivered to your door with a smile. Plus, we're datacap free, because that's the way it should be.



Fiber TV

Our cutting-edge fiber technology gives you better picture, better channel options, and better flexibility.



Fiber Phone

Keep your phone number, and get rid of the outdated service. Get crystal-clear quality as part of our 100% fiber network.



Ready, Set, ALLO!

Sign up for ALLO services today:

201710 E. 20th St., Scottsbluff, NE

📞 308.633.5100

AlloFiber.com/Scottsbluff



FIBER

Creating, connecting, and serving Gigabit communities since 2003.

©2024 Allo Communications. ALLO is a registered trademark of Allo Communications. All rights reserved. See website for more details.



Experience the Fiber Difference with ALLO.





	500 MBPS	1 GIG
Internet	\$69	\$98
Internet + TV (100+ Basic Channels)	\$194	\$223
Internet + TV (20+ Local Channels)	\$118	\$147
Internet + TV + Phone (100+ Basic Channels)	\$213	\$242
Internet + TV + Phone (20+ Local Channels)	\$150	\$168
Internet + Phone	\$106	\$135
*All prices include taxes and fees	S.	

Do you qualify for Lifeline?

Eligible customers can receive a discount on internet, phone, or packaged services if they qualify for Lifeline. Learn more about the program, the eligibility requirements, and whether you qualify online at lifelinesupport.org.

More services for less!

Save money when you get our packaged services. Whether you're wanting two or three services, you'll save money and enjoy the connection only fiber can provide.

Fiber TV

	Standard Price	Price After Taxes
TV (100+ Basic Channels)	\$127	\$158
TV + Phone (100+ Basic Channels)	\$127	\$172
TV + Phone (20+ Local Channels)	\$74	\$108

Fiber Phone Crystal-Clear Quality Calling

	Standard Price	Price After Taxes
Phone	\$25	\$42

→ Unlimited 48-State Calling

→ Free features including three-way calling, robocall blocking, and call forwarding.



Customizable Internet and TV Packages

Internet	Standard Price	Price After Taxes
Edge Apps	\$5	\$6
Bark + ExperiencelQ	\$12	\$13

TV	Standard Price	Price After Taxes
Additional Set-Top Boxes	\$5	\$6
Spanish Channels	Free	Free
Whole Home DVR*	\$15	\$17
Expanded TV (All Non-Premium Channels)	\$13	\$15
Works TV (DVR, Expanded, and Premium Channels)	\$87	\$97
HBO [®]	\$19	\$22
Cinemax®	\$13	\$15
HBO® + Cinemax®	\$29	\$33
Starz [®] + Encore [®]	\$18	\$21
Showtime®	\$21	\$24
MoviePLEX®	\$4	\$5
NFL Redzone®	\$60	\$67

*Add whole home DVR and get \$50 off your first bill.